

Media Contact: Sarah DeWit +1.317.808.3750 ext. 1233 sdewit@polarislabs.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE October 24, 2022

## POLARIS Laboratories® Announces Fluid Analysis Program Champion Awards

Three companies recognized for the 2022 Fluid Analysis Program Champion Awards

**INDIANAPOLIS** – Annually, POLARIS Laboratories® recognizes three customers for achieving excellence in their fluid analysis programs. Award finalists are chosen based on fluid analysis program performance, sample compliance, team buy-in and continuous program improvement efforts.

Presented during the annual fluid analysis and reliability-focused conference, the 2022 Customer Summit: Mission: Reliability, on October 4, 2022, in Indianapolis – these awards signify program excellence, significant improvement efforts, impactful maintenance actions taken and appreciation of the dedicated work put into the programs.

POLARIS Laboratories® awards NYC Ferry, Operated by Hornblower, as the winner of the 2022 Fluid Analysis Program Champion Award, with The Shelly Company and KnightHawk Coal as award finalists.

Through the company's fluid analysis program and continuous maintenance improvement efforts, NYC Ferry, Operated by Hornblower, has seen a significant increase in component and sample frequency compliance and a decrease in high severity fluid analysis sample reports year over year.

View the NYC Ferry, Operated by Hornblower, Program Champion Award Video

View The Shelly Company Fluid Analysis Program Champion Award Video

View the Knighthawk Coal Program Champion Award Video

####

**POLARIS Laboratories®** is an independent fluid analysis company headquartered in Indianapolis, Indiana and six additional laboratories around the globe. The company specializes in testing and analyzing oil, coolant, grease and diesel fuel to provide maintenance recommendations that reduce maintenance costs, improve equipment reliability and minimize unscheduled downtime for companies in the transportation, oil and gas, construction, mining and power generation industries. The North American and Poland laboratory locations are ISO17025:2017 accredited by A2LA.

7451 Winton Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46268, USA +1.317.808.3750 • www.polarislabs.com